Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

Notice

Date: 26/11/2018

Practical Practice classes for the 1° Semester Statistics General
(under CBCS 2018) students will be held on 30" November,
2018 from 12 to 2 PM and 1% December, 2018 from 12 to 2 PM.

Smeeds” TBzsax — %{}”)/éy
Dr. Amrita Biswas %/”/’3 Dr. Purna Chandra¥Maity
Head Principal
wr Principal
Department of Statistics ba
P A. J. C. Bose College




DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE
1/1B A. J. C. Bose Road, Kolkata-20

NOTICE
Date: 26/11/2018

C.U. B.Sc. Statistics General Semester | Practical
Examination (under CBCS) 2018

—CC1/GE1Prac)2018 atA.J C Bose College Centre (011) will be held on 4"
December (Tuesday) 2018 from 12 — 2.30 PM in Room No. 601.

SL. No. Regn. No. & Session

011-1211-1183-18

011-1111-0101-18

011-1111-0772-18

011-1111-1274-18

011-1111-1276-18

011-1111-0658-18

&

Z.

3.

4. 011-1112-0566-18
5

6

7

3

011-1111-0919-18

Vé;’uw. F%&)M %/,//’ {
(DR. AMRITA BISWAS) & (DR. PURNA CHANDRA MAITY)
HOD, Department of Statistics Principal




	stat
	stats

