Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

Notice

Date: 26/11/2018

Practical Practice classes for the 1st Semester Statistics General (under CBCS 2018) students will be held on 30th November, 2018 from 12 to 2 PM and 1st December, 2018 from 12 to 2 PM.

Amraila Biswas Dr. Amrita Biswas 26/11/18

Head

Department of Statistics

Dr. Purna Chandra Maity

Principal

Principal A. J. C. Bose College 1/1B, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kol - 20



DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS

ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

1/1B A. J. C. Bose Road, Kolkata-20

NOTICE

Date: 26/11/2018

C.U. B.Sc. Statistics General Semester I Practical Examination (under CBCS) 2018

C.U. B.Sc. Statistics General Semester I Practical Examination (under CBCS) (Paper – CC 1/ GE 1 Prac) 2018 at A. J. C. Bose College Centre (011) will be held on 4th December (Tuesday) 2018 from 12 – 2.30 PM in Room No. 601.

SL. No.	Regn. No. & Session
1.	011-1211-1183-18
2.	011-111-0101-18
3.	011-1111-0772-18
4.	011-1112-0566-18
5.	011-1111-1274-18
6.	011-1111-1276-18
7.	011-1111-0658-18
8.	011-1111-0919-18

All students are advised to be present on the above mentioned date atleast 15 minutes prior to the commencement of the examination at 12 PM with their Admit Card and Laboratory Note Book.

Amnile Biswas (DR. AMRITA BISWAS) 26/11/18 HOD, Department of Statistics

Joocety 26/11/18

(DR. PURNA CHANDRA MAITY)

Principal

Principal A. J. C. Bose College 1/1B, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kol - 20